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	No
	Name

	Country
	E-mail address



	
	
	Member States
	

	1
	Martin Semberger
	Austria
	martin.semberger@bmdw.gv.at

	2
	Jean-Charles Quertinmont
	Belgium
	Jean-Charles.Quertinmont@premier.fed.be

	3
	Svetlogor Kirov
	Bulgaria
	skirov@e-gov.bg

	4
	Reny Borisova
	Bulgaria
	rborisova@e-gov.bg

	5
	Michal Kubáň
	Czechia
	michal.kuban@mvcr.cz

	6
	Mantalena Tsoukka
	Cyprus
	mtsoukka@papd.mof.gov.cy

	7
	Dimitris Michail
	Cyprus
	dmichail@papd.mof.gov.cy

	8
	Marko Kovačić
	Croatia
	marko.kovacic@pristupinfo.hr

	9
	Ivan Penava
	Croatia
	ivan.penava@rdd.hr

	10
	Dubravka Bevandić
	Croatia
	dubravka.bevandic@pristupinfo.hr

	11
	Christine Jørnø Vestergaard 
	Denmark
	cjv@digst.dk

	12
	Antti Eskola
	Finland
	antti.eskola@tem.fi

	13
	Perica Sucevic
	France
	Perica.sucevic@modernisation.gouv.fr

	14
	Maud Choquet
	France
	maud.choquet@modernisation.gouv.fr

	15
	Pascal Rogard
	France
	pascal.rogard@diplomatie.gouv.fr

	16
	Ott Velsberg
	Estonia
	Ott.Velsberg@mkm.ee

	17
	Maarja-Leena Saar
	Estonia
	maarjaleena@gmail.com

	18
	Christian Horn
	Germany
	Christian.Horn@sk.hamburg.de

	19
	Anna Ludin
	Germany
	anna.ludin@bmwi.bund.de

	20
	Kalliopi  Angeletopoulou
	Greece
	k.ageleto@ydmed.gov.gr

	21
	Gabor Csiszer
	Hungary
	gabor.csiszer@itm.gov.hu

	22
	Marian Beakey
	Ireland
	marian.beakey@per.gov.ie

	23
	Gabriele Ciasullo
	Italy
	ciasullo@agid.gov.it

	24
	Janis Glazkovs
	Latvia
	janis.glazkovs@varam.gov.lv

	25
	Kestutis Andrijauskas
	Lithuania
	kestutis.andrijauskas@ivpk.lt

	26
	Eglė Čepaitienė
	Lithuania
	egle.cepaitiene@ivpk.lt

	27
	Francis Kaell
	Luxembourg
	francis.kaell@sip.etat.lu

	28
	Jean-Claude Olivier
	Luxembourg
	Jean-Claude.Olivier@sip.etat.lu

	29
	Joseph Azzopardi
	Malta
	joseph.s.azzopardi@gov.mt

	30
	Marcel Hopman
	Netherlands
	Marcel.Hopman@minbzk.nl

	31
	Jelle Verburg
	Netherlands
	Jelle.Verburg@koop.overheid.nl

	32
	Haye Hazenberg
	Netherlands
	Haye.Hazenberg@minbzk.nl

	33
	Dominik Sybilski
	Poland
	Dominik.Sybilski@mac.gov.pl

	34
	Anna Bramska
	Poland
	anna.bramska@mac.gov.pl

	35
	André Lapa
	Portugal
	andre.lapa@ama.pt

	36
	Carmen Elian
	Romania
	carmen.elian@msinf.ro

	37
	Robert Dobrovodsky
	Slovakia
	robert.dobrovodsky@justice.sk

	38
	Mateja Presern
	Slovenia
	mateja.presern@gov.si

	39
	Alenka Psenicnik
	Slovenia
	Alenka.Psenicnik@gov.si

	40
	Cristina Ramos
	Spain
	cristinapilar.ramos@seap.minhap.es

	41
	Sumbat Daniel Sarkis
	Sweden
	sumbat-daniel.sarkis@regeringskansliet.se

	42
	Ingela Alverfors
	Sweden
	ingela.alverfors@regeringskansliet.se

	43.
	Malcolm Todd
	United Kingdom
	malcolm.todd@nationalarchives.gov.uk

	
	
	EFTA
	

	44
	Heather Broomfield
	Norway
	heather.broomfield@difi.no

	45
	Espen-Dennis Kristoffersen
	Norway
	Espen-Dennis.Kristoffersen@kmd.dep.no

	46
	Páll Hilmarsson
	Iceland
	Pall.Hilmarsson@reykjavik.is

	
	Horst.Schaedler
	Liechtenstein
	Horst.Schaedler@regierung.li


